### 990092649 11/18/2021

### TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD204030

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
Bear Grylls Ventures LLP	08/23/2021

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Bear Grylls Ventures LLP
Address:	C/O Sopher & Co,
	2nd Floor, Connaught House,
	1-3 Mount Street
	London W1K 3NB
Country:	GB
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Partnership
Entity Country:	United Kingdom

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79125550

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Correspondent Name: Bear Grylls Ventures LLP

Address: C/O Sopher & Co,

2nd Floor, Connaught House,

1-3 Mount Street London W1K 3NB

Country: GB

TRADEMARK REEL: 007489 FRAME: 0039

990092649

### **THIS**

## **PAGE**

# **INTENTIONALLY**

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK
REEL: 007489 FRAME: 0040

**RECORDED: 11/18/2021**